Contents

List of Figures
Preface
Acknowledgments
Glossary

Introduction

Slavery on the East African Coast
From Honor to Respectability
Going to the Courts

Sources

Chapter Outlines

Mzuri Kwao and Slavery in East Africa
The Slave Trade on the East African Coast
Slavery and Emancipation

Vulnerability

Conclusion

Reputation and Disputing in the Courts
Courts on Pemba

Judges and Interlocutors in the Courts
Evidence and Oaths

Disputes in the Courts

Publicizing Reputation

Conclusion

Reputation, Heshima, and Community
Reputation

Leisure and Labor

page xi
xiii
XiX

xxiil

T1
I5
24
26
37
41
43
56
64
69
71
76
84
94
99

107

T12

114

117

T22



X Contents

Displaying Heshima 129
Heshima and Islam 135
Reputation, Contracts, and the Courts 147
Conclusion I55
5. Changing Landscapes of Power 157
Reordering Heshima 159
Fighting for Honor, Disputing for Respect 162
“Civilizing” Power 166
Invisible Landscape of Power 169
Uchawi on Pemba 178
Reinterpreting the Archives 183
Conclusion 190
6. Mitigating Vulnerability through Kinship 193
Friendship and Networked Kin 198
Family Ties among Ex-Slaves 202
Concubines 209
Claiming and Denying Kinship 218
Conclusion 229
Conclusion 23T
Bibliography 24T

Index 261



	Unbenannt-1.jpg
	Unbenannt-2.jpg

