Contents

List of Figures	page xi
Preface	xiii
Acknowledgments	xix
Glossary	xxiii
I. Introduction	I
Slavery on the East African Coast	II
From Honor to Respectability	15
Going to the Courts	24
Sources	26
Chapter Outlines	37
2. Mzuri Kwao and Slavery in East Africa	41
The Slave Trade on the East African Coast	43
Slavery and Emancipation	56
Vulnerability	64
Conclusion	69
3. Reputation and Disputing in the Courts	71
Courts on Pemba	76
Judges and Interlocutors in the Courts	84
Evidence and Oaths	94
Disputes in the Courts	99
Publicizing Reputation	107
Conclusion	II2
4. Reputation, Heshima, and Community	114
Reputation	117
Leisure and Labor	122

Contents

Displaying Heshima	129
Heshima and Islam	135
Reputation, Contracts, and the Courts	147
Conclusion	155
5. Changing Landscapes of Power	157
Reordering Heshima	159
Fighting for Honor, Disputing for Respec	
"Civilizing" Power	166
Invisible Landscape of Power	169
Uchawi on Pemba	178
Reinterpreting the Archives	183
Conclusion	190
6. Mitigating Vulnerability through Kinsh	ip 193
Friendship and Networked Kin	198
Family Ties among Ex-Slaves	202
Concubines	209
Claiming and Denying Kinship	218
Conclusion	229
Conclusion	231
Bibliography	241
Index	261